Bareback
1 GAUGE MCBRIDE
2 TREY SEEVERS
3/4 WHITTEN HOOVER
3/4 LOGAN GLENDY
5 TY POPE
6 TANNER RUPPRECHT

Calf Roping
1 CHIP WILSON
2 LD MEIER
3 NICK BECKER
4 ROSS MCADOW
5 JD DRAPER
6 CHANCE BARNES
7 RHETT WITT
8 BERNIE GIRARD

Steer Wrestling
1 DRU MELVIN

2/3 WESTON WINKERS

2/3 TANNER MEIER

4/5 COLT STEARNS

4/5 HOYT KRAEVER
6/7/8 TOM LITTELL
6/7/8 CORD HESSELTINE
6/7/8 CHADRON COFFIELD

Sutherland Rodeo
KEARNEY NE 77
CAIRO NE 75
AINSWORTH NE 71
OCONTO NE 71
GARNETT KS 70
CAMPBELL NE 69
LEMOYNE NE 9.2
TEXHOMA OK 9.8
GARDEN CITY KS 9.9
LITTLETON CO 10.0
OAKLEY KS 10.3
CHADRON NE 10.5
VALENTINE NE 11.1
ALLIANCE NE 11.3
HEBRON NE 4.2
NELSON NE 4.4
GARDEN CITY KS 4.4
FREEDOM OK 4.6
AVOCA NE 4.6
ELM CREEK NE 4.7
ARNOLD NE 4.7
YUMA CO 4.7

v »nunuvnon

616.51
510.22
350.77
350.77
191.33
106.30

1,340.79
1,165.90
991.02
816.13
641.25
466.36
291.48
116.59

1,234.31
992.81
992.81
670.82
670.82
268.33
268.33
268.33

July 3 &4,2020

Breakaway
1 BROOK MCCULLY
2 SIERRA SPRATT
3 KATIE HAYTHORN
4 BRITTNI MCCULLY
5/6 TAYLOR MUNSELL
5/6 JAN BROWN
7 TRACY PAULSEN
8 JADA JENSEN
9 KATLYN PERKINS
10 SP DEVON MCADOW
10SP JENNIFER DALY

Saddle Bronc
1 DEREK KENNER
2 TANNER HAYS
3 SAGE MILLER
4 TRISTAN EKLUND

Barrel Racing

1 CARLA JENSEN
MICHAELA LAY
GINALEE SINNER
LORIE DIODOSIO
SIERRA SPRATT
ASHTON OTTLEY
PAM HOLLENBECK
ROBBIE STEARNS

0O N O UL b WN

MULLEN NE
GERING NE
ARTHUR NE
MULLEN NE
ALVA OK

NORTH PLATTE NE
PRIMROSE NE
BINGHAM NE
SODA SPGS ID
LITTLETON CO
SUTHERLAND NE

ARNOLD NE
ELKHART KS
SPRINGVIEW NE
VALENTINE NE

KEARNEY NE
TORRINGTON WY
SARGENT NE
PUEBLO CO
GERING NE

HAYS KS

LONG PINE NE
FREEDOM OK

2.2
2.6
2.8
2.9
3.0
3.0
3.1
3.2
3.6
3.7
3.7

81
74
73
69

18.07
18.11
18.16
18.18
18.20
18.22
18.26
18.29

$ 1,565.00
$ 1,400.26
$1,235.53
$ 1,070.79

s

v nunumtonmnon

v n unon

823.68
823.68
576.58
411.84
247.11

41.18

41.18

887.40
665.55
443.70
221.84

$1,362.08
$1,184.42
$ 1,006.76

s

v n un un

829.09
651.43
473.77
296.10
118.44



Team Roping

1 JHETT TRENARY
BRET TRENARY

2/3  COOPER BROTT
RILEY WAKEFIELD

2/3  KYLE TAYLOR
TODD WILSON

4/5 CL MORGAN
BRAXTON MORGAN

4/5  TAYLOR DAVIS
TODD HOLLENBECK

6 JOE MACOUBRIE
BO YAUSSI

7 BRIAN DUNNING
TOBY MENTZER

8 SP  SPENCER SINNER
DOUG FINNEY

8SP  LYNN CAMPBELL

DUSTIN WYCKOFF

Ranch Broncs

1
2
3

TJ CAMBLIN
TEJAY FENSTER
RILEY LOPEZ

SUTHERLAND RODEO
SALIDA CO 53
SALIDA CO
GOTHENBURG NE 59
O'NEILL NE
ORCHARD CO 59
BAGGS WY
ELBERT CO 6
ELBERT CO
THEDFORD NE 6
LONG PINE NE
ALVA OK 6.7
ALVA OK
MCCLAVE CO 6.8
ENSIGN KS
SARGENT NE 7.4
ANSELMO NE

HERSHEY NE 7.4

BROKEN BOW NE

BURLINGTON WY
HYANNIS NE
SUTHERLAND NE

ALL AROUND-JHETT TRENARY, SALIDA CO

74
67
62

S/man
S 1,457.91

$ 1,172.67
$ 1,172.67
S 79234
S 79234
$ 507.10
S 316.94
S 63.38

S 63.38

S 508.75
305.25
S 203.50

-

$ 2,656.99

July 3 &4,2018

Mixed Team Roping
1 LYDIA VAN AKEN
BRYON LEMMON
2 MERCEDES TRENARY
JHETT TRENARY
3 KATLYN PERKINS
CLAY ELKINGTON
4/5 JACEY THOMPSON
LOGAN MILLIGAN
4/5 SHAWNEE SHERWOOD
STEVE SHERWOOD
6  JOSEY SCHOMP
TUCKER WHITE

Bull Riding

1 THOMAS NEWSOM

2 CLAYTON APPELHANS
3 BRYLEN DES

4/5 COLTER WHITE
4/5 COREY PRICE
6 TATE POLLMEIER

40/40 Team Roping

1 KASHLEY SCHWEER
TOM PETERSON

2 TIM GLEASON
BURTON JAMES

3 BRIAN PADILLA
MIKE WEIR

4 PAUL CLEVELAND
DON WALKER

YODER WY
TORRINGTON WY
ARTHUR NE
SALIDA CO

SODA SPGS ID
FIRTH ID

YODER WY
TORRINGTON WY
GRACE ID

GRACE ID
PUEBLO CO
HERSHEY NE

NORTH PLATTE NE
COLBY KS

FT SCOTT KS
COLWICH KS
KIOWA CO

FT SCOTT KS

GARDEN CITY KS
CIMARRON KS
CIMARRON KS
DODGE CITY KS
SMITH CENTER KS
DODGE CITY KS
KEYSTONE NE
ARTHUR NE

6.3

7.6

7.7

7.7

7.8

82
79
75
73
73
71

7.7

8.7

8.7

11.2

$1,448.90

$1,199.08

949.28

574.56

574.55

249.81

$1,228.72
$1,016.88

$

v N n

805.03
487.25
487.25
211.85

532.63

332.89

332.89

133.15



